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22464

LATERNAS

General Information

Article:
Lighting Type:
EAN Code:
Dimensions
Width:

Height:
Overhang:
Weight:
luminant
Socket:
Illuminant:
Delivery:

Max. Wattage:
Suitable for:
Material & Colour

Enclosure Material:

Enclosure Colour:

Glass / Shade Material:
Glass / Shade Colour:

Functionality
Switch:

Sensor Angle:
Sensor Brightness:
Sensor Duration:
Sensor Distance:

Technical Information

Protection Rating:
Protection Class:
Line Voltage:
Operation Voltage:

EGLD Leuchten GmbH
Heiligkreuz 22 | 6136 Pill | Austria

Tel. +43 (0) 5242 /6996-0
Fax +43 (0) 5242 / 69 96 - 938
www.eglo.com

22464
wall luminaire
9002759224646

165 mm
425 mm
235 mm
1.147 kg

E27
E27
excl.
1x 60W
A++-E

cast aluminium
white
glass
clear

sensor
120°

8- 10 lux
5-540 sec
8m

P44

1
220-240V,50-60Hz
220-240V,50-60Hz




